2025 BOOTH NUMBERS AND PRICING
The following pricing is for booths paid in full prior to February 15, 2025. Please add $50.00 to costs below
if paid after Feb 15th. Corner charges are included in booth costs.

BOOTH #

GREENTREE BALLROOM:

1&2
3-7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16 & 17
18

19 & 20
21

22
23-24
25-26
27
28-33
34&35
36

37 & 38
39

40 & 41
42-47
48

OAKMONT BALLROOM:
49

50

51

52

53
54-57
59

60
61-62
63 & 64
65 & 66
67 & 68
69

OUTSIDE
Space 1
Space 2

SIZE

19x 10
10x 10
19x 10
10x 10
19x 10
10x 10
18'10" x 10
10x 10
10x 10
28 x 10
10x 10
10x 10
10x 10
9x11'10"
10x 10
10x 20
10x 20
10x 10
10x 10
10x 10
10x 10
10x 10
10x 10
10x 10
10x 10
10x 10

with airwall

corner
with airwall
corner

corner
L shaped
corner
corner
corner
corner
with airwall
with airwall
corner
corner
corner

corner

corner

Early Bird
Pricing

$800.00
$425.00
$835.00
$450.00
$800.00
$450.00
$790.00
$450.00
$425.00
$1,190.00
$425.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$840.00
$840.00
$450.00
$425.00
$450.00
$425.00
$450.00
$425.00
$450.00
$425.00
$450.00

sold as double booth

sold as double booth
sold as double booth

(Please note that depth is 8 ft and width is 10 ft on 8 x 10 booths)

8'6" x 8'6"
17'10" x 8"
18'2" x 8'
13'x 8'
15'x 8'
9'x 11"
12'10" x 8'
10x8
10x8
10x8
10x8
10x8
10x8

corner
corner with airwall
corner

corner with airwall
corner with airwall

corner with airwall
corner with airwall
corner

corner

corner

ADDITIONAL CHARGES: (Please include with booth payment)

Extra Table
Extra Chair
Electric

$315.00
$576.00
$645.00
$435.00
$505.00
$450.00
$430.00
$330.00
$370.00
$345.00
$370.00
$345.00
$370.00

$400.00
$400.00

$10.00
$5.00
$53.00

Pricing
after
2/15/2025

$850.00
$475.00
$885.00
$500.00
$850.00
$500.00
$840.00
$500.00
$475.00
$1,240.00
$475.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$890.00
$890.00
$500.00
$475.00
$500.00
$475.00
$500.00
$475.00
$500.00
$475.00
$500.00

$365.00
$626.00
$695.00
$485.00
$555.00
$500.00
$480.00
$380.00
$420.00
$395.00
$420.00
$395.00
$420.00

$425.00
$425.00

$10.00
$5.00
$53.00



