## 2025 BOOTH NUMBERS AND PRICING

The following pricing is for booths paid in full prior to February 15, 2025. Please add \$50.00 to costs below if paid after Feb 15th. Corner charges are included in booth costs.

			Early Bird		Pricing after
BOOTH #	SIZE		Pricing		2/15/2025
GREENTREE BALLROOM:					
1 & 2	19 x 10	with airwall	\$800.00	sold as double booth	\$850.00
3-7	10 x 10		\$425.00		\$475.00
8	19 x 10		\$835.00		\$885.00
9	10 x 10	corner	\$450.00		\$500.00
10	19 x 10	with airwall	\$800.00		\$850.00
11	10 x 10	corner	\$450.00		\$500.00
12	18'10" x 1	0	\$790.00		\$840.00
13	10 x 10	corner	\$450.00		\$500.00
14	10 x 10		\$425.00		\$475.00
15	28 x 10	L shaped	\$1,190.00		\$1,240.00
16 & 17	10 x 10		\$425.00		\$475.00
18	10 x 10	corner	\$450.00		\$500.00
19 & 20	10 x 10	corner	\$450.00		\$500.00
21	9 x 11'10"	corner	\$450.00		\$500.00
22	10 x 10	corner	\$450.00		\$500.00
23-24	10 x 20	with airwall	\$840.00	sold as double booth	\$890.00
25-26	10 x 20	with airwall	•	sold as double booth	\$890.00
27	10 x 10	corner	\$450.00		\$500.00
28-33	10 x 10		\$425.00		\$475.00
34 & 35	10 x 10	corner	\$450.00		\$500.00
36	10 x 10		\$425.00		\$475.00
37 & 38	10 x 10	corner	\$450.00		\$500.00
39	10 x 10		\$425.00		\$475.00
40 & 41	10 x 10	corner	\$450.00		\$500.00
42-47	10 x 10		\$425.00		\$475.00
48	10 x 10	corner	\$450.00		\$500.00
OAKMONT BALLROOM:	(Please no	te that depth is 8 ft ar	nd width is 10	0 ft on 8 x 10 booths)	
49	8'6" x 8'6"		\$315.00		\$365.00
50	17'10" x 8	corner with airwall	\$576.00		\$626.00
51	18'2" x 8'		\$645.00		\$695.00
52	13' x 8'	corner with airwall	\$435.00		\$485.00
53	15' x 8'	corner with airwall	\$505.00		\$555.00
54-57	9' x 11"		\$450.00		\$500.00
59	12'10" x 8	' corner with airwall	\$430.00		\$480.00
60	10 x 8	corner with airwall	\$330.00		\$380.00
61-62	10 x 8	corner	\$370.00		\$420.00
63 & 64	10 x 8		\$345.00		\$395.00
65 & 66	10 x 8	corner	\$370.00		\$420.00
67 & 68	10 x 8		\$345.00		\$395.00
69	10 x 8	corner	\$370.00		\$420.00
OUTSIDE					
Space 1			\$400.00		\$425.00
Space 2			\$400.00		\$425.00
ADDITIONAL CHARGES: (Please	include wit	h booth payment)	_		
Extra Table			\$10.00		\$10.00
Extra Chair			\$5.00		\$5.00
Electric			\$53.00		\$53.00